
 

1 Kalamazoo Hacket Catholic 321 1 Remy Stalcup, Clarkston Everest Collegiate 70 1 Remy Stalcup, 10 - Clarkston Everest Collegiate 70

2 Lansing Christian 325 2 Davis Garrett, Lansing Christian 73 10 Owen Bailey, 11 - Maple Valley 78

3 Kalamazoo Christian 341 3 Thomas Keyte, Kalamazoo Hacket Catholic 74 13 Benjamin Maino, 11 - East Jackson 79

4 Charlevoix 341 4 William Combs, Lansing Christian 76 13 Jeffrey Andrus, 11 - Royal Oak Shrine Catholic 79

5 Maple City Glen Lake 349 5 Michael Zanoni, Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart 76 15 Ryan Pisarek, 12 - Cass City 80

6 Hillsdale Academy 356 6 Luke LeBourdais, Saginaw Nouvel Catholic 76 15 Keldon Koshorek, 10 - Waterford Our Lady of the Lakes80

7 Sandusky 356 7 Jake Beaudoin, Charlevoix 77 18 Aiden Coleman, 12 - Leland 82

8 Hudson 358 8 Rykert Frisinger, Hillsdale Academy 77 23 Kal OBrien, 12 - Mackinaw City 84

9 Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart 361 9 Ben Bridenstine, Kalamazoo Hacket Catholic 77 31 Landon Gallant, 12 - Lenawee Christian 86

10 Austin Catholic 366 10 Will Weingartz, Austin Catholic 78 31 Alex Shriver, 11 - Manistee Catholic Central 86

11 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 367 11 Brady Krohn, Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Port Laker 78 45 Clark Wehner, 12 - Bad Axe 90

12 Saginaw Nouvel Catholic 367 12 Owen Bailey, Maple Valley 78 45 Ben Hamilton, 12 - Fowler 90

13 Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Port Laker 375 13 Benjamin Maino, East Jackson 79 58 Tristan Glasby, 12 - Gaylord St Mary 93

14 Oakland Christian 379 14 Jeffrey Andrus, Royal Oak Shrine Catholic 79 58 Chas LaSata, 12 - St Joe Lake Michigan Catholic 93

15 Harbor Springs 386 15 Ryan Pisarek, Cass City 80 75 Andrew Cropsey, 12 - Centreville 98

16 Bridgman 389 16 Keldon Koshorek, Waterford Our Lady of the Lakes 80 82 Ethan Borger, 12 - Marcellus 100

17 Pentwater 396 17 Christian Long, Sandusky 81 90 Nathan Hamilton, 9 - Fowler 103

18 McBain 401 18 Hudson Vollmer, Charlevoix 82 99 Jameson McKnight, 12 - Owednale Gagetown 108

10 Austin Catholic 366 16 Bridgman 389 3 Charlevoix 341

21 Matthew Cichowlas, 11 83 58 Dillon Backus, 12 93 7 Jake Beaudoin, 12 77

10 Will Weingartz, 11 78 75 Weston Busick, 12 98 28 Sam Pletcher, 10 85

104 Lukas Bruni, 11 121 75 Hunter Michael Ives, 12 98 18 Hudson Vollmer, 9 82

23 Adam Weingartz, 9 84 82 Justin Ott, 11 100 75 Jack Gaffney, 11 98

NP 101 Maura Killips, 11 110 68 Henry Herzog, 9 97

13 Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Port Laker 375 15 Harbor Springs 386 6 Hillsdale Academy 356

10 Brady Krohn, 12 78 68 William Ransford, 12 97 7 Rykert Frisinger, 9 77

98 Koty Shetler, 12 107 102 Ty Kennard, 12 111 52 Christian Gossage, 12 92

40 Jack Turner, 12 89 66 Josiah Chamberlin, 12 96 52 Ridley Fast, 9 92

84 Sawyer Kozfkay, 12 101 40 Nathan Dryer, 12 89 64 Joel Mekelburg, 12 95

NP 94 Aaron Mathews, 12 104 80 Jake Waldvogel, 11 99

8 Hudson 358 3 Kalamazoo Christian 341 1 Kalamazoo Hacket Catholic 321

28 Ambrose Horwath, 10 85 38 Kylin Geresy, 12 88 3 Thomas Keyte, 12 74

40 Austin Marry, 9 89 28 Kyle Nash, 12 85 31 Ryan Chafty, 12 86

45 Rhys Mitchell, 11 90 23 Ethan Verkaik, 10 84 7 Ben Bridenstine, 12 77

66 Gabe Loop, 10 96 23 Drew Vanderlaan, 10 84 23 Niklas Johansson, 10 84

63 Kodie Kirkland, 11 94 58 Ty Pettit, 12 93 36 Grayson Walters, 12 87

2 Lansing Christian 325 5 Maple City Glen Lake 349 11 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 367

2 Davis Garrett, 11 73 31 Gray Raymond, 12 86 52 Anthony DiGiuseppe, 12 92

4 William Combs, 11 76 18 Blake O’Connor, 10 82 84 Santino Lia, 12 101

50 Isaac Haley, 11 91 52 Tucker Ewing, 12 92 31 Rocco Comito, 12 86

40 Caden Kinnas, 11 89 40 Jackson Zywicki, 11 89 90 Kevin Everhart, 12 103

36 Baylor Brogan, 10 87 68 Dylan Moss, 11 97 38 Marco Taranta, 12 88

18 McBain 401 9 Mt Pleasant Sacred Heart 361 14 Oakland Christian 379

68 Tucker Vandervelde, 11 97 4 Michael Zanoni, 12 76 68 Gabe Mlynarek, 9 97

68 Bryce Roller, 11 97 21 Ben Wilson, 12 83 52 Cade Parsons, 12 92

90 Christian Mitchell, 11 103 75 Matthew Kinney, 12 98 58 Antonio Muñoz, 12 93

94 Matthew Utecht, 12 104 94 Andrew Courtright, 12 104 68 Michael Rowe, 9 97

106 Kyle Culp, 10 146 105 Hunter Goffnett, 12 138 90 Matthew Colletti, 10 103

17 Pentwater 396 11 Saginaw Nouvel Catholic 367 6 Sandusky 356

52 Andrew Kolenda, 10 92 4 Luke LeBourdais, 11 76 17 Christian Long, 11 81

89 Alivia Kolenda, 9 102 50 Giorgio Fabiano, 9 91 45 Kyle Guibord, 10 90

103 Mikey Carlson, 8 115 99 Justin Preston, 12 108 45 Brandon Trepkowski, 10 90

84 Hunter Cornelisse, 9 101 84 Parker Thiel, 11 101 94 Landon DeLong, 10 104

84 Nathan Macher, 8 101 80 Graham Domine, 12 99 64 Carson Shampo, 9 95
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Round 2 - Shotgun June 12, 2021 9:00AM

1A 9:00AM
Davis Garrett (1) (Lansing
Christian)

Kylin Geresy (1) (Kalamazoo
Christian)

Thomas Keyte (1) (Kalamazoo
Hackett Catholic Prep)

1B 9:00AM
Kyle Nash (2) (Kalamazoo
Christian)

Ryan Chafty (2) (Kalamazoo
Hackett Catholic Prep)

William Combs (2) (Lansing
Christian)

2A 9:00AM
Andrew Cropsey (1) (Centreville)

Chas LaSata (3) (Lake Michigan
Catholic)

Tristan Glasby (3) (St Mary
Cathedral)

2B 9:00AM
Ethan Borger (1) (Marcellus)

Jameson McKnight (4) (Owendale
Gagetown)

Nathan Hamilton (4) (Fowler)

3A 9:00AM
Aiden Coleman (1) (Leland)

Kal OBrien (1) (Mackinaw City)

Landon Gallant (1) (Lenawee
Christian)

3B 9:00AM
Alex Shriver (1) (Manistee
Catholic Central)

Ben Hamilton (1) (Fowler)

Clark Wehner (1) (Bad Axe)

4A 9:00AM
Benjamin Maino (1) (East
Jackson)

Owen Bailey (1) (Maple Valley)

Remy Stalcup (1) (Everest
Collegiate)

4B 9:00AM
Jeffrey Andrus (1) (Royal Oak
Shrine Catholic)

Keldon Koshorek (1) (Our Lady of
the Lakes)

Ryan Pisarek (1) (Cass City)

5A 9:00AM
Hunter Cornelisse (4) (Pentwater)

Justin Ott (4) (Bridgman)

Matthew Utecht (4) (McBain)

5B 9:00AM
Kyle Culp (5) (McBain)

Maura  Killips (5) (Bridgman)

Nathan Macher (5) (Pentwater)

6A 9:00AM
Alivia Kolenda (2) (Pentwater)

Bryce Roller (2) (McBain)

Weston Busick (2) (Bridgman)

6B 9:00AM
Christian Mitchell (3) (McBain)

Hunter Michael Ives (3)
(Bridgman)

Mikey Carlson (3) (Pentwater)

7A 9:00AM
Aaron Mathews (5) (Harbor
Springs)

Jordan Johnson (5) (Oakland
Christian)

7B 9:00AM
Andrew Kolenda (1) (Pentwater)

Dillon Backus (1) (Bridgman)

Tucker Vandervelde (1) (McBain)

8A 9:00AM
Antonio MuÃ±oz (3) (Oakland
Christian)

Jack Turner (3)
(Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Port Laker)

Josiah Chamberlin (3) (Harbor
Springs)

8B 9:00AM
Michael Rowe (4) (Oakland
Christian)

Nathan Dryer (4) (Harbor Springs)

Sawyer Kozfkay (4)
(Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Port Laker)

9A 9:00AM
Brady Krohn (1)
(Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Port Laker)

Gabe Mlynarek (1) (Oakland
Christian)

William Ransford (1) (Harbor
Springs)

9B 9:00AM
Cade Parsons (2) (Oakland
Christian)

Koty Shetler (2)
(Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Port Laker)

Olin Alonzi (2) (Harbor Springs)

10A 9:00AM
Adam Weingartz (4) (Austin
Catholic)

Parker Thiel (4) (Saginaw Nouvel
Catholic)

Paul Bartholomew (4) (Cardinal
Mooney)

10B 9:00AM
Avery Forro (5) (Cardinal Mooney)

Graham Domine (5) (Saginaw
Nouvel Catholic)

11A 9:00AM
Giorgio Fabiano (2) (Saginaw
Nouvel Catholic)

Kevin Everhart (2) (Cardinal
Mooney)

will  weingartz (2) (Austin
Catholic)

11B 9:00AM
Justin Preston (3) (Saginaw
Nouvel Catholic)

Lukas Bruni (3) (Austin Catholic)

Marco Taranta (3) (Cardinal
Mooney)

12A 9:00AM
Carson  Shampo (5) (Sandusky)

Hunter Goffnett (5) (Mt Pleasant
Sacred Heart Academy)

Kodie Kirkland (5) (Hudson)

12B 9:00AM
Luke LeBourdais (1) (Saginaw
Nouvel Catholic)

Matthew Cichowlas (1) (Austin
Catholic)

Santino Lia (1) (Cardinal Mooney)

13A 9:00AM
Brandon Trepkowski (3)
(Sandusky)

Matthew  Kinney (3) (Mt Pleasant
Sacred Heart Academy)

Rhys Mitchell (3) (Hudson)

13B 9:00AM
Andrew Courtright (4) (Mt
Pleasant Sacred Heart Academy)

Gabe Loop (4) (Hudson)

Landon DeLong (4) (Sandusky)

14A 9:00AM
Ambrose Horwath (1) (Hudson)

Christian Long (1) (Sandusky)

Michael Zanoni (1) (Mt Pleasant
Sacred Heart Academy)

14B 9:00AM
Austin Marry (2) (Hudson)

Ben Wilson (2) (Mt Pleasant
Sacred Heart Academy)

Kyle Guibord (2) (Sandusky)

15A 9:00AM
Jack Gaffney (4) (Charlevoix)

Jackson Zywicki (4) (Glen Lake)

Joel Mekelburg (4) (Hillsdale
Academy)
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15B 9:00AM
Billy Rosa (5) (Glen Lake)

Henry Herzog (5) (Charlevoix)

Jake Waldvogel (5) (Hillsdale
Academy)

16A 9:00AM
Blake Oâ€™Connor (2) (Glen
Lake)

Christian Gossage (2) (Hillsdale
Academy)

Sam Pletcher (2) (Charlevoix)

16B 9:00AM
Hudson Vollmer (3) (Charlevoix)

Ridley Fast (3) (Hillsdale
Academy)

Tucker Ewing (3) (Glen Lake)

17A 9:00AM
Baylor Brogan (5) (Lansing
Christian)

Grayson Walters (5) (Kalamazoo
Hackett Catholic Prep)

Taylor Roberts (5) (Kalamazoo
Christian)

17B 9:00AM
Gray Raymond (1) (Glen Lake)

Jake Beaudoin (1) (Charlevoix)

Rykert  Frisinger (1) (Hillsdale
Academy)

18A 9:00AM
Ben Bridenstine (3) (Kalamazoo
Hackett Catholic Prep)

Ethan Verkaik (3) (Kalamazoo
Christian)

Isaac Haley (3) (Lansing
Christian)

18B 9:00AM
Caden Kinnas (4) (Lansing
Christian)

Drew Vanderlaan (4) (Kalamazoo
Christian)

Niklas Johansson (4) (Kalamazoo
Hackett Catholic Prep)
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